
No.B-31 /SPG-Prov/2017(29)- 366S­
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CABINET SECRETARIAT 
(Special Protection Group) 

CORRIGENDUM 

Admin Block, SPG Complex, 
Sector-8, Dwarka, New Delhi-77 

Dated: ,-2 JUL 20.iJ 

Reference Tender Enquiry No.B-31/SPG-Prov/2017(29)-2478 dated 
01.05.2018, Corrigendum of even number (3159) dated 04.06.2018 & (3428) dated
18.06.2018 for procurement of 25 Non Linear Junction Detectors (NLJDs) on Open
Tender (e-procurement) Basis. 

2. The date of submission of bids is hereby extended from 04.07.2018 to
12.07.2018. Accordingly, the bid will now be opened on 13.07.2018.

S. Details 
No. 

01 Last date of down loading 
tender documents 

02 Last date and time for 
uploading of Bids 

03 Date and Time of Opening of 
tender/technical bids 

·-

Fo r

04. 
(15 

07.2018 
00 Hrs) 

---

04. 
(15 
05. 
(16 

07 .2018 
0Q_H!_S) 
07 .2018 
00 Hrs) 

Read 

12.07.2018 
(1500 Hrs) 

i 12.07.2018 
(1500 Hrs) 
13.07.2018 
(1600 Hrs) 

3. All other terms and conditions of above tender will remain unchanged.

i#}}l111> 
Astt. Inspector General (Prov) 


